
1800/12009
5 50

CRI80 2700K
3000K
4000KCRI90

32W
50,000h@L80B1022W IP20

Model

FL1800 -WW1800-32W-827(Y) F32  W 8046V 700 mA36  W 2700K 4600lm 2500lm
4800lm 2700lm
5000lm 2900lm

FL1800 -WW1800-32W-830(Y) F
FL1800 -WW1800-32W-840(Y) F

3000K
4000K

WW
WW
WW

FL1800 -WW1800-48W-827(Y) F48  W 8046V 700+350 mA52  W 2700K 6200lm 3300lm
6400lm 3500lm
6600lm 3700lm

FL1800 -WW1800-48W-830(Y) F
FL1800 -WW1800-48W-840(Y) F

3000K
4000K

WW
WW
WW

FL1200 -WW1200-22W-827(Y) F22  W 8046V 500 mA26  W 2700K 3200lm 1700lm
3400lm 1800lm
3600lm 1900lm

FL1200 -WW1200-22W-830(Y) F
FL1200 -WW1200-22W-840(Y) F

3000K
4000K

WW
WW
WW

FL1200 -WW1200-32W-827(Y) F32  W 8046V 700 mA36  W 2700K
FL1200 -WW1200-32W-830(Y) F
FL1200 -WW1200-32W-840(Y) F

3000K
4000K

WW
WW
WW

4600lm 2300lm
4800lm 2500lm
5000lm 2700lm

Length

1800mm
1800mm
1800mm

1800mm
1800mm
1800mm

1200mm
1200mm
1200mm

1200mm
1200mm
1200mm

FL1800-WW1800/ FL1200-WW1200
FUSION Linear SystemNEKO/

223

Code Remark: =N(No Driver) =F(ON-OFF) =P(Phase Dim) =A(1-10V Dim)   =D(DALI Dim)    N     F P A D

Project: School, Uruguay

224293 294

Remark: = (Pendant)  = (Surface mounted)  = (Trimless Recessed)  = (Trim Recessed) (Y) P (Y) S (Y) R (Y) F  


